facilities (for example, by providing conduit space enabling the Grantee to cross a large 
parking lot without extensive trenching). 

(2) For purposes of subsection 4(a)(1), a “Standard Business 
Installation” shall mean a service drop of no more than one hundred twenty-five (125) 
feet, with no boring longer than required to pass underneath driveways a maximum of 
25 feet wide or sidewalks a maximum of five feet wide, that does not require disruption 

of pavement or similar surfaces, providing the standard signal strength for residences,